KemKids Dance Studio 2023-2024

Classes are taught weekly through 5/17/2024. No classes on no school days.

Location	Class	Start Date	Day of Week	Time
Blue Lake	Dance Combo	August 31	Thursdays	2:10 – 3:10 PM
Calusa	Dance Combo	August 29	Tuesdays	2:10 - 3:10 PM
J.C. Mitchell	Dance Combo	August 21	Mondays	2:15 – 3:15 PM
Morikami Park	Dance Combo	August 29	Tuesdays	2:30 - 3:30 PM
Sunrise Park	Dance Combo	August 31	Thursdays	2:15 - 3:15 PM
Whispering Pines	Dance Combo	August 30	Wednesdays	2:15 - 3:15 PM

^{*} Schedule Subject to Change. Please confirm day and time during online registration.

Dance Studio Rates

No Annual Family Registration Fees. Cancel at any time, for any reason.

Monthly Payments include the Recital Costume and Tights, so there is no longer one big costume payment. Every child will also receive a MEDAL for participation in the Recital and an 8.5 x 11, Full Color, End of Year Memory Book Keepsake!

Family Discount Rate Plan

1st Enrolled Class	Per Month - \$57.95 Tuition + \$10 Costume Payment	
2nd Enrolled Class	Per Month - \$47.95 Tuition + \$10 Costume Payment	
3rd Enrolled Class	Per Month - \$37.95 Tuition + \$10 Costume Payment	
4th Enrolled Class	Per Month - \$27.95 Tuition + \$10 Costume Payment	
5th Enrolled Class	Per Month - \$17.95 Tuition + \$10 Costume Payment	
6th Enrolled Class	Per Month - \$7.95 Tuition + \$10 Costume Payment	
7th Enrolled Class and up	Per Month - No Tuition + \$10 Costume Payment	

^{*} Costume Payments are non-refundable. Additional fee applies for Pom Squad Classes (\$10 pom rental fee). Students who register October thru January will pay the \$10 per month costume balance prior to Recital.

Recital tickets and recital shoes must be purchased separately.

Please visit www.kemkids.com and select Our Program -> Tuition and Discounts for more details.

Disclaimer: KemKids is not affiliated with or endorsed by the School Board of Palm Beach County or any school within the School District of Palm Beach County and the events/activities hosted by KemKids on school's premises pursuant to a lease agreement shall not be construed as being conducted, funded, hosted, or sponsored by the School Board or any school within the School District of Palm Beach County on behalf of KemKids. The School Board and any school within the School District of Palm Beach County undertake no responsibility for supervising or monitoring KemKids's events/activities and will not be liable for any and all actions of KemKids on any school within the School District of Palm Beach County's premises.